PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2024 TO 07/31/2024)

FOR CITY OF COLUMBIA

Permit Count

Permit #

COMMERCIAL BUILDING

BPC-24-0100

BPC-24-0103

BPC-24-0104

August 13, 2024
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Permit Type
Status Main Address Project District Parcel
Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online
Valuation Fee Total Assigned To

Issued 217 S Main St, Columbia 62236
07/09/2025 Yes
$0.00 $80.00 Mike Sander

Commercial Electrical Work
Building
06/26/2024 07/09/2024
0
Description: SVC UPGRADE from fuses to breakers (2) 100amps
Commercial Plumbing
Building
07/11/2024 07/17/2024
0

Description: Add 6 sinks in room

Commercial Electrical Work

Building

Issued 1550 N Main St, Columbia 62236

07/17/2025 07/22/2024 Yes
$0.00 $80.00 Jared Kertz

Issued 1550 N Main St, Columbia 62236

208 S Rapp, Columbia, IL 62236

04-22-101-001-00
0

04-16-100-012-00
0

04-16-100-012-00
0

Page 1 of 9



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2024 TO 07/31/2024)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Main Address Project District Parcel
Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online
Zone Sq Ft Valuation Fee Total Assigned To
07/17/2024 07/17/2024 07/17/2025 07/23/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $80.00 Mike Sander

Description: Tenant Finish-
move/add GFCls and misc electrical

BPC-24-0105 Commercial Electrical Work Issued 235 N Main, Columbia, IL 62236 Commercial 04-16-483-001-00
Building 0
07/18/2024 07/31/2024 07/31/2025 No
0 $0.00 $80.00 Mike Sander
PERMITS ISSUED FOR COMMERCIAL BUILDING: 4
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
BPR-24-0419 Residential Building Renovations Issued 126 Forest View, Columbia, IL 62236 04-17-403-006-00
0
06/21/2024 07/02/2024 07/02/2025 08/13/2024 Yes
4,000 $10,000.00 $323.50 Jared Kertz
Description: *NOTE: Deck is not being enlarged, just being raised to level/being brought up to code structurally
PLAN:

Raise deck/screen room

to level. Remove existing footings. Pour

(7) new footings up to 24" wide, belled

out at the bottom and tapered to 10"

square. Haul away existing footings.

Remove & Reinstall existing pavers. Labor to install (7) new 6x6 posts at
existing post locations and (1) new

location. Install (2) treated 2x10x12' to

strengthen east side, main deck beam.

Install (1) more treated 2x10x16' on

outside of east side deck walkway.

Install needed floor joists on east side

deck walkway. Install approximately (45) needed joist hangers to meet code

BPR-24-0421 Residential Building Structural Addition Issued 221 Oak Tree Dr, Columbia 62236 04-16-402-014-00
0
06/24/2024 07/08/2024 07/08/2025 Yes
216 $30,000.00 $355.10 Connie Maness
Description: New Deck and Steps
BPR-24-0418 Residential Building Pool Issued 827 Sunnyhill Ln, Columbia 62236 04-15-450-036-00
0
06/20/2024 07/09/2024 07/09/2025 08/06/2024 Yes
512 $73,000.00 $641.00 Jared Kertz

Description: vinyl liner inground pool
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2024 TO 07/31/2024)

Permit #

BPR-24-0427

BPR-24-0428

BPR-24-0383

BPR-24-0425

BPR-24-0416

BPR-24-0358

BPR-24-0429

BPR-24-0432

BPR-24-0415

August 13, 2024

Type Workclass Status
Application Date Issue Date Expiration
Zone Sq Ft Valuation
Residential Building Electrical Work Complete
07/08/2024 07/09/2024 07/09/2025
0 $9,667.00
Description: 200 amp full service.
Residential Building Fence Issued
07/11/2024 07/11/2024 07/11/2025
0 $6,500.00
Residential Building Solar Void
05/21/2024 07/15/2024 07/15/2025
822 $44,290.00
Description: Duplicate application
Residential Building Fence Issued
07/01/2024 07/17/2024 07/17/2025
0 $18,000.00
Residential Building Solar Issued
06/19/2024 07/18/2024 07/18/2025
0 $40,154.40
Description: 12.87kW roof mounted solar array. New 200A MSP
Residential Building Solar Issued
05/02/2024 07/18/2024 07/18/2025
0 $27,612.00
Description: Installation of 34 PV panels
Residential Building Pool Issued
07/15/2024 07/18/2024 07/18/2025
0 $80,000.00
Description: inground fiberglass swimming pool
Residential Building Electrical Work Issued
07/17/2024 07/18/2024 07/18/2025
300 $38,000.00

Description: Adding lights, outlets and ceiling fan to outbuilding
Residential Building Solar Issued

Main Address

Last Inspection Finaled Date

Fee Total Assigned To
518 N Kaempfe, Columbia, IL 62236

07/23/2024 07/23/2024
$80.00 Connie Maness

1602 Clover Ridge, Columbia, IL 62236

$50.00 Connie Maness
634 Briar Lake PI, Columbia 62236

$569.22 Mike Sander

527 Charles Way, Columbia, IL 62236

$50.00 Connie Maness
2714 Overview Dr, Columbia 62236

08/06/2024
$558.89 Mike Sander

558 Michelle Dr, Columbia 62236

$527.53 Mike Sander

527 Westpark Dr, Columbia 62236

08/09/2024
$658.50 Jared Kertz

606 Laura, Columbia, IL 62236

$80.00 Mike Sander

609 W Bottom Av, Columbia 62236

208 S Rapp, Columbia, IL 62236

Project
Applied Online

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

District

Parcel

04-16-419-007-00
0

04-26-201-091-00
0

04-10-133-009-00
0

04-04-382-017-00
0

04-05-481-102-00
0

04-16-233-018-00
0

04-17-281-014-00
0

04-09-417-008-00
0

04-16-466-029-00
0
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2024 TO 07/31/2024)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Main Address Project District Parcel
Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online
Zone Sq Ft Valuation Fee Total Assigned To
06/19/2024 07/18/2024 07/18/2025 Yes
0 $53,098.50 $591.25 Mike Sander
Description: 13.65kW roof mounted solar array
BPR-24-0388 Residential Building Solar Issued 1529 Anton Dr, Columbia 62236 04-04-333-015-00
0
05/28/2024 07/22/2024 07/22/2025 08/06/2024 Yes
996 $16,146.00 $498.86 Mike Sander
Description: Roof-Mounted Solar Panel Installation
BPR-24-0426 Residential Building Pool Issued 840 Russell Ct, Columbia 62236 04-16-233-056-00
0
07/03/2024 07/24/2024 07/24/2025 Yes
104 $26,000.00 $363.50 Jared Kertz
Description: Spa
BPR-24-0439 Residential Building New Construction Issued 512 Charles Way, Columbia, IL 62236 04-04-450-011-00
0
07/24/2024 07/30/2024 07/30/2025 08/09/2024 Yes
2,459 $623,875.00 $7,101.11 Jared Kertz
Description: new single family home
BPR-24-0431 Residential Building Interior Work Issued 922 Bluffside Rd, Columbia 62236 04-15-401-006-00
0
07/15/2024 07/30/2024 07/30/2025 Yes
0 $24,500.00 $279.75 Jared Kertz
Description: Complete remodel of existing hall bathroom. Gut down to studs and subfloor and install new finish work all at same location. No new plumbing or electrical work to be
done.
BPR-24-0430 Residential Building Interior Work Issued 15 Eaglecrest Ct, Columbia 62236 04-17-467-005-00
0
07/15/2024 07/30/2024 07/30/2025 Yes
0 $10,055.00 $243.64 Jared Kertz
Description: Swapping an existing hall bathroom tub/shower combo unit to a new shower pan with tile walls. (see attached scope of work along with photo of existing bathroom)
PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL BUILDING: 17

RESIDENTIAL OCCUPANCY

ROP-24-0616

ROP-24-0603

August 13, 2024

Residential Occupancy Complete 218 W Liberty St, Columbia 62236 04-22-103-004-00
Occupancy Inspection 0
06/04/2024 07/02/2024 07/02/2024 07/02/2024 Yes

1,285 $185,000.00 $85.00 Connie Maness
Description: Inspection needed for rental property. 2 bedroom/ 1 bath house. Crawl space. 1 car garage.
Residential Occupancy Complete 637 Giffhorn St, Columbia 62236 04-16-417-014-00
Occupancy Inspection 0
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2024 TO 07/31/2024)

Permit #

ROP-24-0622

ROP-24-0668

ROP-24-0621

ROP-24-0657

ROP-24-0634

ROP-24-0595

ROP-24-0609

ROP-24-0669

ROP-24-0677

August 13, 2024

Type
Application Date
Zone

05/28/2024

Residential
Occupancy
06/05/2024

Residential
Occupancy
07/02/2024

Residential
Occupancy
06/05/2024

Description: 209 E. Mulberry Street

Residential
Occupancy
06/26/2024

Description: 2609-2B

Residential
Occupancy
06/11/2024

Residential
Occupancy
05/15/2024

Residential
Occupancy
05/29/2024

Description: White sided single story house with basement

Residential
Occupancy
07/03/2024

Residential
Occupancy

Workclass Status
Issue Date Expiration
Sq Ft Valuation
07/02/2024

1,084 $0.00
Occupancy Complete
Inspection

07/03/2024

5,100 $0.00
Occupancy Permit Issued
07/03/2024

0 $0.00
Occupancy Complete
Inspection

07/08/2024

750 $140,000.00
Occupancy Complete
Inspection

07/09/2024

925 $0.00
Occupancy Complete
Inspection

07/10/2024

1,875 $0.00
Occupancy Complete
Inspection

07/10/2024

0 $0.00
Occupancy Complete
Inspection

07/11/2024

975 $205,000.00
Occupancy Complete
Inspection

07/11/2024

0 $0.00
Occupancy Complete
Inspection

Main Address

Last Inspection Finaled Date
Fee Total Assigned To
07/02/2024 07/02/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

404 Brellinger St, Columbia 62236

07/03/2024 07/03/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

2616 Lake Shore Dr, Columbia 62236

$30.00 Connie Maness
209 E Mulberry, Columbia, IL 62236

07/05/2024 07/08/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

2609 Columbia Lakes, 2B, Columbia, IL
62236

07/09/2024 07/09/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

404 N Metter Av, Columbia 62236

07/10/2024 07/10/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

512 S Ferkel St, Columbia 62236
07/10/2024 07/10/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness
351 W Washington St, Columbia 62236

07/11/2024 07/11/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

342 Elizabeth Dr, Columbia 62236
07/11/2024 07/11/2024

$85.00 Connie Maness
225 W Whiteside St, 5, Columbia 62236

208 S Rapp, Columbia, IL 62236

Project
Applied Online

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

District

Parcel

04-04-449-012-00
0

04-08-219-088-00
0

04-15-333-006-00
0

04-08-234-001-00
0

04-16-440-001-00
0

04-22-117-005-00
0

04-22-103-017-00
0

04-22-317-006-00
0

04-16-482-025-00
0
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2024 TO 07/31/2024)

Permit #

ROP-24-0692

ROP-24-0661

ROP-24-0638

ROP-24-0655

ROP-24-0654

ROP-24-0694

ROP-24-0606

ROP-24-0671

August 13, 2024

Type
Application Date
Zone

07/08/2024

Description: 225 Whiteside Apt # 5

Residential
Occupancy
07/16/2024

Residential
Occupancy
06/30/2024

Residential
Occupancy
06/12/2024

Main Address

Last Inspection Finaled Date
Fee Total Assigned To
07/11/2024 07/11/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

1375 Walnut Ridge, Columbia, IL 62236

07/17/2024
$0.00 Connie Maness

1509 Shadow Ridge, Columbia 62236

07/18/2024 07/18/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

942 N Metter Av, Columbia 62236

07/18/2024 07/18/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

Description: We have a contract to sell our home and need an occupancy inspection.

Residential
Occupancy
06/25/2024

Description: For selling the residence

Residential
Occupancy
06/24/2024

Residential
Occupancy
07/18/2024

Description: Hi!

This is for 112 E Vogt St.

Residential
Occupancy
05/28/2024

Residential
Occupancy
07/05/2024

Workclass Status
Issue Date Expiration
Sq Ft Valuation
07/11/2024

508 $0.00
Occupancy Permit Complete
07/17/2024

0 $0.00
Occupancy Complete
Inspection

07/18/2024

0 $0.00
Occupancy Complete
Inspection

07/18/2024

1,217 $265,000.00
Occupancy Complete
Inspection

07/23/2024

2,400 $0.00
Occupancy Complete
Inspection

07/23/2024

2,000 $0.00
Occupancy Complete
Inspection

07/24/2024

0 $0.00
Occupancy Complete
Inspection

07/24/2024

0 $0.00
Occupancy Complete
Inspection

07/24/2024

0 $0.00

303 W Legion Av, Columbia 62236

07/23/2024 07/23/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

633 Briar Lake PI, Columbia 62236
07/23/2024 07/23/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness
112 E Vogt St, Columbia 62236
07/24/2024 07/24/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness
307 W Washington St, Columbia 62236
07/24/2024 07/24/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

901 High Ridge Dr, Columbia 62236

07/24/2024 07/24/2024
$85.00 Connie Maness

208 S Rapp, Columbia, IL 62236

Project
Applied Online

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

District

Parcel

04-09-265-026-00
0

04-23-465-148-00
0

04-16-249-007-00
0

04-21-218-005-00
0

04-10-133-028-00
0

04-16-437-002-00
0

04-22-103-026-00
0

04-15-465-023-00
0
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2024 TO 07/31/2024)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Main Address Project District Parcel
Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online
Zone Sq Ft Valuation Fee Total Assigned To
ROP-24-0686 Residential Occupancy Complete 308 W Liberty St, Columbia 62236 04-22-103-006-00
Occupancy Inspection 0
07/09/2024 07/26/2024 07/25/2024 07/26/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $85.00 Connie Maness
ROP-24-0693 Residential Occupancy Complete 840 Rueck, Columbia, IL 62236 04-16-270-004-00
Occupancy Inspection 0
07/18/2024 07/26/2024 07/25/2024 07/26/2024 Yes
1,024 $0.00 $85.00 Connie Maness

Description: Right side at 840 Rueck Road is needing a rental occupancy inspection.. Tenant at 842 Rueck is staying so no inspection needed

ROP-24-0617 Residential Occupancy Complete 818 N Metter, Columbia, IL 62236 04-16-267-005-00
Occupancy Inspection 0
06/04/2024 07/26/2024 07/25/2024 07/26/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $85.00 Connie Maness
ROP-24-0689 Residential Occupancy Complete 259 Breidecker St, Columbia 62236 04-15-402-021-00
Occupancy Inspection 0
07/15/2024 07/26/2024 07/26/2024 07/26/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $85.00 Connie Maness
ROP-24-0701 Residential Occupancy Permit Issued 840 Rueck Rd, Columbia, IL 62236
Occupancy
07/25/2024 07/29/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $30.00 Connie Maness
ROP-24-0601 Residential Occupancy Complete 315 E Mulberry, Columbia, IL 62236 04-15-334-010-00
Occupancy Inspection 0
05/21/2024 07/30/2024 07/30/2024 07/30/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $85.00 Connie Maness
ROP-24-0672 Residential Occupancy Complete 459 Wernings Dr, Columbia 62236 04-09-433-048-00
Occupancy Inspection 0
07/05/2024 07/31/2024 07/30/2024 07/31/2024 Yes
1,776 $0.00 $85.00 Connie Maness
PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL OCCUPANCY: 26
TEMPORARY PERMIT
BPT-24-0172 Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Expired 604 Eckert Ln, Columbia 62236 04-15-101-018-00
0
07/05/2024 07/05/2024 07/19/2024 Yes
180 $400.00 $16.00 Connie Maness
Description: To be put in Drive Way. Cleaning out garage and basement
BPT-24-0170 Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Expired 960 Forest View, Columbia, IL 62236 04-17-402-015-00

0
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2024 TO 07/31/2024)

Permit #

BPT-24-0174

BPT-24-0173

BPT-24-0171

BPT-24-0177

BPT-24-0179*

BPT-24-0178

BPT-24-0181

BPT-24-0182

August 13, 2024

Type Workclass Status Main Address Project
Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online
Zone Sq Ft Valuation Fee Total Assigned To
07/02/2024 07/05/2024 07/19/2024 Yes

0 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness

District

Parcel

Description: Roll off dumpster, 1 ton, with desired delivery date of Friday 7/5/24. This is my elderly parents home, and | am applying for them. This will be a driveway drop off.

Temporary Permit Temporary Sign Issued 808 S Main, SUITE A, Columbia, IL 62236
07/08/2024 07/08/2024 08/30/2024 09/15/2024 Yes
18 $0.00 $0.00 Connie Maness

Description: Songs4Soldiers Benefit Concert Banner

Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Expired 124 S Young St, Columbia 62236
07/08/2024 07/08/2024 07/23/2024 Yes
30 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness

Description: Dumpster 30 yard from Reliable sanitation

Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Expired 1550 N Main St, Columbia 62236

07/03/2024 07/08/2024 07/29/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness

Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Expired 718 Charlotte Av, Columbia 62236

07/10/2024 07/11/2024 07/25/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness

Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Expired 230 W Jefferson, Columbia, IL 62236

07/19/2024 07/20/2024 07/24/2024 Yes
184 $750.00 $16.00 Connie Maness

Description: Ordering a dumpster to clean out my parents garage at 230 West Jefferson. Dumpster will go in their driveway.

Republic Services.

Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Expired 306 Westridge Dr, Columbia 62236
07/18/2024 07/20/2024 08/05/2024 Yes
128 $400.00 $16.00 Connie Maness

Description: Dumpster for Old Flooring and Trash

Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Expired 1 Germania Dr, Columbia 62236

07/22/2024 07/23/2024 08/07/2024 Yes
500 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness

Description: Dumpster

Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Expired 1108 N Rapp, Columbia, IL 62236

208 S Rapp, Columbia, IL 62236

Residential

04-22-118-016-00
0

04-21-219-009-00
0

04-16-100-012-00
0

04-21-265-007-00
0

04-22-104-012-00
0

04-22-302-012-00
0

04-15-103-001-00
0

04-16-182-010-00
0

Page 8 of 9



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (07/01/2024 TO 07/31/2024)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Main Address Project District Parcel
Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online
Zone Sq Ft Valuation Fee Total Assigned To
07/23/2024 07/24/2024 08/08/2024 No
0 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness
BPT-24-0183 Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Expired 706 Sequoia Ct, Columbia 62236 04-20-401-113-00
0
07/24/2024 07/26/2024 08/09/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness
BPT-24-0186 Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Issued 211 E Cherry St, Columbia 62236 04-15-366-001-00
0
07/30/2024 07/31/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $16.00 Connie Maness
Description: dumpster for Columbia Days 15 yard
BPT-24-0185 Temporary Permit Dumpster/Pod Issued 519 N Kaempfe St, Columbia 62236 04-16-418-007-00
0
07/29/2024 07/31/2024 Yes
0 $0.00 $32.00 Jared Kertz
PERMITS ISSUED FOR TEMPORARY PERMIT: 13
GRAND TOTAL OF PERMITS: 60

* Indicates active hold(s) on this permit
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